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Anlage
Eugen-Kramb-StralRe, 55543 Bad Kreuznach
tennis@tc-blau-weiss-bk.de

Sportwart/in
Haaf, Anton
T 0151 23557841 Anton.Haaf@BK-Tennis-Base.de

Jugendwart/in
Dybowski, Erik
T 0170 7319723 edcrack22@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hinrichs, Petra
T 0170 7948954 petronella050769@aol.com
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Amelie Wolff
m 0151 23557841; info@bk-tennis-base.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wolff, Amelie

Wild, Franziska
Thiele, Sarah
Pasche-Ohl, Marie
Thom, Luna

Hilt, Sofia

Halter, Mila
Guzevicit#te, Korina
Schmelzer, Jule Marie
Awemo, Giséle
KnoR, Annika
KnéR, Julia
Schéfer, Emilie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21055354
21057831
20964728
21058081
21102967
21305258
21053608
21063607
21050468
20961139
21058079
21058080
21201216
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